Electrophoresis
The newest frontier for handcast gels
FastCast™ Acrylamide Kits
TGX™ and TGX Stain-Free™
It’s Time to
Expect More from
Handcast Gels!
 0 45 90 135 180 225 270 315 360

Singapore 65 6415 3188  South Africa 27 861 246 723  Spain 34 91 590 5200  Sweden 08 555 12700  Switzerland 026 674 55 05
Taiwan 886 2 2578 7189  Thailand 1800 88 22 88 United Kingdom 020 8328 2000
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
Gel Casting Solutions and Reagents
161-0170 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 7.5%
161-0171 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 7.5%
161-0172 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 10%
161-0173 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 10%
161-0174 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 12%
161-0175 TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 12%
161-0180 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 7.5%
161-0181 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 7.5%
161-0182 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 10%
161-0183 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 10%
161-0184 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Starter Kit, 12%
161-0185 TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 12%
161-0800 TEMED, 5 ml
161-0700 Ammonium Persulfate (APS), 10 g
Kits Including TEMED and APS
161-0171TA TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 7.5% with TEMED, APS
161-0173TA TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 10% with TEMED, APS
161-0175TA TGX FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 12% with TEMED, APS
161-0181TA TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 7.5% with TEMED
161-0183TA TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 10% with TEMED
161-0185TA TGX Stain-Free FastCast Acrylamide Kit, 12% with TEMED
Electrophoresis Cells
165-8000 Mini-PROTEAN® Tetra Cell, 10-well, 0.75 mm thickness
165-8001 Mini-PROTEAN Tetra Cell, 10-well, 1.0 mm thickness
165-8006 Mini-PROTEAN Tetra Cell, 10-well, 1.5 mm thickness